PRODUKTDATENBLATT

Trio CO2 E

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Sensor

Farbe

Gewicht

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

0157.1505

Kurzinformation

MAICO

Externer CO2-Sensor flir dezentrale- und zentrale Liftungs-

gerate Trio

extern

reinweif3, &hnlich RAL 9010
0,09 kg

84,5 mm

84,5 mm

25 mm

0 °C bis 50 °C

1 Stick

K

4012799991335
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